
Kalibari Celebration:  
Wed 2/1/2017 
Sat 2/4/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Fri 2/24/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sun 3/12/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sun 4/2/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sun 8/6/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sun 8/13/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sun 8/27/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  

Tue 9/19/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sun 4/2/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Sat 4/15/2017 

Kalibari Celebration: 
Date: TBD  

Kalibari Celebration:  
9/26/2017 to 
10/1/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
Thu 10/5/2017 

Kalibari Celebration:  
10/19/2017 & 
10/21/2017 

Swami Ishatmananda 
Minister-In-Charge 
Vivekananda Vedanta Society of Chicago 

Sat 3/18/2017 

Kalibari Celebration: 
Date: TBD  


